MKP1840 M
www.vishay.com Vishay Roederstein
Revision: 10-Oct-14 1 Document Number: 26018
For technical questions, contact: dc-film@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Not Recommended for New Designs, Use MKP385
AC and Pulse Metallized Polypropylene Film Capacitors

DIAMETER
(mm)
ORDERING CODE
EXAMPLES
PITCH
 15
PITCH
22.5 TO 27.5
PITCH
37.5
G Ammo 18.5 S (1) MKP1840410404MG x - -
W Reel 18.5 350 MKP1840410404MW x - -
V Reel 18.5 500 MKP1840510254MV - x -
G Ammo 18.5 L (2) MKP1840510254MG - x -
- Bulk - - MKP1840510254M x x x
EXAMPLE OF ORDERING CODE
TYPE CAPACITANCE
CODE
VOLTAGE
CODE
TOLERANCE
CODE MINI PACKAGING
CODE
MKP1840 447 63 4 M G
ELECTRICAL DATA
URDC
(V)
CAP.
(μF)
CAPACITANCE
CODE
VOLTAGE
CODE VAC
DIMENSIONS
w x h x l
(mm)
PCM
(mm)
dt ± 0.05
(mm)
250
0.047 -347
25 160
4.5 x 9.0 x 7.2
5.0 0.50.068 -368 6.0 x 11.0 x 7.2
0.10 -410 6.0 x 11.0 x 7.2
400
0.015 -315
40 220 (1)
4.5 x 9.0 x 7.2
5.0 0.50.022 -322 6.0 x 11.0 x 7.2
0.033 -333 6.0 x 11.0 x 7.2
630
0.0033 -233
63 250 (1)
3.5 x 8.0 x 7.2
5.0 0.5
0.0047 -247 3.5 x 8.0 x 7.2
0.0068 -268 3.5 x 8.0 x 7.2
0.010 -310 4.5 x 9.0 x 7.2
0.015 -315 6.0 x 11.0 x 7.2
RECOMMENDED PACKAGING
LETTER
CODE
TYPE OF
PACKAGING
HEIGHT (H)
(mm)
REEL DIAMETER
(mm)
ORDERING CODE
EXAMPLES PITCH 5
G Ammo 18.5 S (2) MKP18403104045MG x
W Reel 18.5 350 MKP18403104045MW x
- Bulk - - MKP18403104045M x
EXAMPLE OF ORDERING CODE
TYPE CAPACITANCE
CODE
VOLTAGE
CODE
TOLERANCE
CODE MINI PACKAGING
CODE
MKP1840 347 25 4 5M G
MKP1840 M
www.vishay.com Vishay Roederstein